Klubbrace Production 24

Partille 23 mars 2016
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Namn

Micke Landrud
Janne Ekman
Thomas Werner
Lasse Torn
Kennet Signal
Robban Hjelm
Mia Ekman
Lasse Pettersson
Janne Andersson
Berra Ljungdahl

Anton Jivemyr-Andersson

Klubb

Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO-69

Sv. Scalextricklubben
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

MK Stenung

GO-69

GO-69

Kval

4.832
4.825 tq
5.001
5.076
5.476
5.256
5.240
5.487
5.527
6.123
5.475

Final

137.60
133.52
133.03
129.47
126.19
123.27
122.36
121.35
114.49
104.54
99.47



